Link           www.linkitaly.com - www.linkusa-inc.com
DOUBLE CORE SPEAKER CABLES
CVS  LK02N**E
  CVS LK02N15E CVS LK02N25E
ELECTRICAL DATA
Rated voltage 300/300V
D.C.R. at 20° 13.3 ohm/km 7.98 ohm/km
Capacitance 110 pF/m
GENERAL DATA
Cable
O.D. 7.40 mm(± 0.2 mm) 8.60 mm(± 0.2 mm)
Standard reels 100 m
Bending radius 10 x O.D.
Operating
temperature
-20°C/+70°C
Jacket
Material PVC TM2
Color Black
Conductor
Quantity 2
Area 1.5 mm² 2.5 mm²
Strand 48 x 0.193 mm 80 x 0.193 mm
Insulation material PVC TI2
Insulation O.D. 2.8 mm 3.4 mm
Insulation thickness  0.6 mm > 0.7 mm
Insulation color Blue/Red
Material Elettrolytic bare copper